Award Ceremonies

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb

Body Part

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Plural Body Part

Verb Ing

Noun Plurd

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Award Ceremonies

By far, the most touching and moments of the games are the ceremoniesin
which first-, second-, and third-place are presented to the winning

There's hardly adry in the stadium when the officials the athlete's

o and placethe medal around his/her . Perhaps the most memorable and
meaningful moments occur when the winner is handed a bouquet of and the

anthem of hig/her country is played. When the song ends, the athletes usually break into

smiles, lift their high in the air, and acknowledge the crowd by

their
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